▍Feature
▍Specification
※ If you do not follow the contents described in the safety information then it is possible to be a cause of the  product’s       malfunction so please follow them.
• Minimum beam pitch 20 ㎜, maximum beam pitch 40 ㎜.• Providing various detection range (140㎜ - 940㎜).• Mutual interference protection when installed in parallel (Max 2 sets).• Dark On/ Iight ON operation selectable according to applications.• Easy to check and maintenance by operation display and Error indicator.
▍Suffix code
Model Code Content
PAN □ -□ □ □ Area Sensor
Optical axis pitch 20 20 ㎜
40 40 ㎜
Sensing method T Through Beam
Number of optical axis Number of optical axis (Please refer to table below)
Control output N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
▍Output Circuit
■ NPN Open Collector Output (N TYPE) ■ PNP Open Collector Output (P TYPE)
• Please note that the response speed may vary depending on the size, surface condition, and glossiness of the object   to be detected.
▍Production formation
Series Model Detection SensiongDistance Number ofoptical axes Detecting Current Consumption(㎃ max) Detectable object
PAN20
PAN20-T8
ThroughBeam 7 m
8 EA 140 ㎜ 70 ㎃
OpaqueobjectaboveØ32 ㎜
PAN20-T12 12 EA 220 ㎜ 80 ㎃
PAN20-T16 16 EA 300 ㎜ 90 ㎃
PAN20-T20 20 EA 380 ㎜ 100 ㎃
PAN20-T24 24 EA 460 ㎜ 110 ㎃
PAN20-T28 28 EA 540 ㎜ 120 ㎃
PAN20-T32 32 EA 620 ㎜ 130 ㎃
PAN20-T36 36 EA 700 ㎜ 140 ㎃
PAN20-T40 40 EA 780 ㎜ 150 ㎃
PAN20-T44 44 EA 860 ㎜ 160 ㎃
PAN20-T48 48 EA 940 ㎜ 170 ㎃
PAN40
PAN40-T4 4 EA 120 ㎜ 50 ㎃
OpaqueobjectaboveØ52 ㎜
PAN40-T6 6 EA 200 ㎜ 55 ㎃
PAN40-T8 8 EA 280 ㎜ 60 ㎃
PAN40-T10 10 EA 360 ㎜ 65 ㎃
PAN40-T12 12 EA 440 ㎜ 70 ㎃
PAN40-T14 14 EA 520 ㎜ 75 ㎃
PAN40-T16 16 EA 600 ㎜ 80 ㎃
PAN40-T18 18 EA 680 ㎜ 85 ㎃
PAN40-T20 20 EA 760 ㎜ 90 ㎃
PAN40-T22 22 EA 840 ㎜ 95 ㎃
PAN40-T24 24 EA 920 ㎜ 100 ㎃
• Output types (NPN, PNP) are omitted.
▍Demension
▍Indicator & Wiring classification
■ Wiring and connecting classification